RoNix

Premium Quality

Air Drill 10mm Keyed

Pneumatic Drill

RA-2138

Model

Chuck Type
Chuck Size
No-Load Speed
Length

Max Dynamic Air Working
Pressure

Air inlet size

Air Consumption at Load
Body Material

Weight

packaging

RA-2138
Keyed
10mm
1,800RPM

203mm
90 Psi

1/4Inch / 6.3mm

140L/min

Aluminum

1.32 Kg(Including Colorbox)

Carton
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